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GIOVANNI MERCED 79 21 8 19 8 6 17 26.58% $159,723.60

ALEXIS RIVERA 89 19 14 11 13 14 18 21.35% $114,453.60

ELIASIB NUÑEZ 40 12 7 4 9 2 6 30.00% $59,514.00

ERIC A. BETANCOURT 31 12 4 2 3 3 7 38.71% $62,290.80

JOSUEM MEDINA 40 10 8 5 4 4 9 25.00% $55,189.20

ANGEL L. CALDERON 59 9 12 11 10 4 13 15.25% $83,826.00

CRISTIAN DIAZ 34 9 5 7 3 4 6 26.47% $56,948.00

DANIEL ENCARNACION 41 9 7 7 9 6 3 21.95% $58,712.00

EDWIN TEXIDOR JR. 29 8 7 4 4 3 3 27.59% $94,115.60

GHISLAINE HENRIQUEZ 30 8 5 9 3 1 4 26.67% $45,794.00

JOSE D. VELEZ 41 8 10 5 8 2 8 19.51% $81,361.60

RICARDO NEGRON 57 8 12 5 12 5 15 14.04% $57,258.00

AXEL J. CRUZ 27 7 3 2 2 5 8 25.93% $38,394.00

JASON LISBOA 72 7 15 16 10 12 12 9.72% $96,592.60

LUIS J. CRUZ 50 7 15 9 3 8 8 14.00% $52,722.00

MAXIMO GOMEZ 48 7 8 6 8 9 10 14.58% $89,157.80

RAYMOND MORALES 52 7 7 9 9 6 14 13.46% $52,640.40

SAMUEL DIAZ 27 7 7 6 2 2 3 25.93% $60,758.00

CARLOS SOSTRE 19 6 2 3 4 0 4 31.58% $32,972.00

EDUARDO FALCON 39 6 9 7 5 7 5 15.38% $63,156.40

RICARDO GRACIANI 28 6 4 3 3 4 8 21.43% $38,216.00

JAVIER J. ROJAS 19 5 4 2 2 4 2 26.32% $25,480.00

JOSUE NAVARRO 21 5 1 3 4 4 4 23.81% $23,100.00

ALVIN P. SALINAS 17 4 3 5 1 1 3 23.53% $22,026.00

CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ 20 4 5 4 2 2 3 20.00% $24,110.00

JESUS CARTAGENA JR. 9 4 3 1 1 0 0 44.44% $18,480.00

STEVEN PEÑA 23 4 3 3 2 1 10 17.39% $29,888.40

GAZUEL R. CRUZ 23 3 5 2 5 6 2 13.04% $23,308.00

GILBERTO ESCOBAR 22 3 0 2 5 6 6 13.64% $16,280.00

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ 11 3 3 2 1 1 1 27.27% $31,744.80

JORGE J. PEREZ 30 3 13 11 1 0 2 10.00% $37,356.00

JUAN L. DIAZ 14 3 2 1 2 3 3 21.43% $19,320.00

RAMON MORALES 23 3 6 4 4 3 3 13.04% $74,934.00
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TEDDY MORALES JR. 18 3 1 3 5 1 5 16.67% $15,600.00

ANDERSON SANTIAGO 11 2 0 0 1 1 7 18.18% $8,568.00

ANGEL M. AYALA 7 2 0 1 1 1 2 28.57% $8,160.00

EDWIN RAMOS JR. 21 2 5 4 1 5 4 9.52% $19,734.00

JERICK LLOPIZ 13 2 6 1 1 1 2 15.38% $15,620.00

JOSE PIÑERO 18 2 5 4 1 2 4 11.11% $22,744.40

KEVIN D. VELEZ 22 2 2 3 4 4 7 9.09% $15,666.00

MIGUEL GANTUS 5 2 0 0 1 0 2 40.00% $7,320.00

MOISES DIAZ GARCIA 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 50.00% $8,160.00

NICKY FIGUEROA SR. 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 50.00% $7,470.00

SULLY DIAZ 13 2 1 0 0 3 7 15.38% $9,120.00

V. GARCIA OROZCO 32 2 2 6 4 8 10 6.25% $16,810.00

ALFREDO GONZALEZ 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

ANGEL MOLINARI 14 1 2 0 5 3 3 7.14% $8,770.00

DAVID MARIN 9 1 3 0 3 1 1 11.11% $10,050.00

EDDIE LLANOS 18 1 0 3 3 4 7 5.56% $8,106.00

ERNESTO SIERRA 8 1 3 0 0 1 3 12.50% $7,380.00

FABIAN LOPEZ 6 1 3 0 1 1 0 16.67% $7,840.00

GASTON R. CAPOTE 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 33.33% $5,454.00

ISAUL CLASS 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 50.00% $3,840.00

JOAQUIN RIVERA 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 25.00% $3,840.00

JONATHAN ASTACIO 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 50.00% $4,780.00

JORGE VARGAS 8 1 0 2 2 1 2 12.50% $7,710.00

JOSE ALMEDINA 14 1 1 2 5 2 3 7.14% $11,529.60

JOSE D. GARCIA JR. 9 1 3 1 2 1 1 11.11% $10,498.00

JOSE M. MORALES 6 1 1 0 2 1 1 16.67% $5,640.00

JUAN A. SALDAÑA 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 50.00% $3,640.00

JUAN A. SANTIAGO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

JUAN P. RIOS 11 1 3 2 1 2 2 9.09% $9,550.00

KELVIN VAZQUEZ 17 1 1 1 3 4 7 5.88% $8,748.00

LUIS ADORNO 12 1 2 0 2 4 3 8.33% $43,665.20

LUIS O. TORRES 16 1 2 3 3 1 6 6.25% $9,390.00

MARCOS A. SERRANO 8 1 1 2 0 0 4 12.50% $6,270.00
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RAMON OROZCO JR. 6 1 1 1 1 2 0 16.67% $15,530.00

ROBERTO SIERRA 6 1 0 1 1 1 2 16.67% $5,680.00

SALVADOR CORREA 8 1 0 1 2 1 3 12.50% $8,892.00

SANTOS MARTINEZ 10 1 1 4 3 1 0 10.00% $8,620.00

WENDELL MAYO 5 1 2 0 0 1 1 20.00% $5,820.00

ADELINO NEGRON 6 0 1 1 1 1 2 0.00% $2,530.00

AGUSTIN GABRIEL 4 0 2 0 1 0 1 0.00% $2,880.00

ALEXIS ORTIZ 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.00% $480.00

ANGEL L. ANDINO 5 0 0 1 2 2 0 0.00% $2,656.00

ANTONIO ACEVEDO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

ARNALDO CASABLANCA 4 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.00% $1,920.00

ARTURO RONDON 26 0 1 1 7 1 16 0.00% $7,298.00

CARLOS A. RIVERA 7 0 0 2 2 0 3 0.00% $1,920.00

CARLOS FIGUEROA 5 0 0 0 1 2 2 0.00% $924.00

CARLOS J. AYALA 5 0 1 2 0 0 2 0.00% $3,360.00

CAROLE DONALDSON 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% $172.00

DANIEL RAMOS 6 0 0 1 0 1 4 0.00% $1,420.00

EDGARDO RODRIGUEZ 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.00% $1,850.00

EDWIN VIZCARRONDO 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.00% $240.00

ELI GONZALEZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.00% $480.00

EMIL CARRILLO 9 0 0 2 1 0 6 0.00% $1,640.00

FRANCISCO VALDEZ 4 0 0 0 1 0 3 0.00% $480.00

GARRY J. BURGOS 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 0.00% $1,550.00

HARRY RAMIREZ 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00% $2,400.00

HECTOR L. ENCARNACION 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.00% $240.00

JOHN MORA 7 0 1 2 0 1 3 0.00% $2,930.00

JORGE E. GONZALEZ 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0.00% $740.00

JOSE A. DELGADO 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00% $480.00

JOSE A. RODRIGUEZ 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00% $2,760.00

JOSE D. ALLENDE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

JOSE ESQUILIN 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% $0.00

JOSE M. LOZANO 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.00% $240.00

JOSE M. ROJAS 8 0 0 2 1 2 3 0.00% $3,070.00
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JOSE R. DELGADO 14 0 0 1 4 5 4 0.00% $4,142.00

JUAN A. OJEDA 22 0 1 5 4 2 10 0.00% $7,290.00

JUAN RAMOS 7 0 0 0 2 2 3 0.00% $1,320.00

JUAN SERRANO 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.00% $600.00

JULIO A. CASABLANCA 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $600.00

JULIO A. SUAREZ 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.00% $600.00

JULIO MARTINEZ 11 0 1 2 2 1 5 0.00% $5,574.00

JUSTO FIGUEROA 8 0 0 0 1 5 2 0.00% $1,760.00

KEITH SOTO 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% $1,500.00

LUIS A. AVILES 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.00% $960.00

LUIS A. ROBLES 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

LUIS A. ROSARIO 5 0 0 0 1 3 1 0.00% $1,100.00

MANUEL GOMEZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

MARCIAL MERCADO 11 0 1 3 0 1 6 0.00% $3,360.00

MARIE MALDONADO 15 0 2 2 3 0 8 0.00% $4,920.00

MIGUEL A. LOPEZ 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0.00% $1,080.00

MOISES DIAZ 8 0 2 0 2 3 1 0.00% $4,344.00

NEFER ARROYO 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% $0.00

NORBEL LEBRON 7 0 0 0 2 1 4 0.00% $1,080.00

OSVALDO OSORIO 15 0 1 1 2 3 8 0.00% $3,720.00

PABLO ASENCIO 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00% $1,440.00

PEDRO PEREZ 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.00% $240.00

RAFAEL GONZALEZ 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $650.00

RAMSEL I. CARRILLO 5 0 0 0 1 0 4 0.00% $510.00

REESE M. JOHNSON 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

REINALDO RODRIGUEZ BULTRON 7 0 1 2 0 3 1 0.00% $3,120.00

RICHARD JOHNSON 23 0 0 6 7 5 5 0.00% $7,670.00

ROMAN LANCARA 11 0 0 0 1 5 5 0.00% $1,810.00

SERGIO PEREZ 6 0 0 1 0 4 1 0.00% $1,720.00

TONY SANCHEZ SCIACA 13 0 0 1 3 3 6 0.00% $2,610.00

VICTOR M. AMBERT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

WILBERTO GOMEZ 12 0 1 2 2 1 6 0.00% $3,180.00


